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202410007829 2424270005 ANUSHKA  KUMAR ASHOK  KUMAR Female SC 87.400 84.50029/09/1999  41.00065.000 28 69.000  1 SC-162.000

202410010532 2424270011 NAMITA  MEHROTRA BHOLA NATH DHAWAN Female General 68.833 58.00005/01/1975  43.00066.000 18 61.000  2 65.444

202410009259 2424270008 ASHUTOSH  SINGH JITENDRA  SINGH Male General 69.500 59.80025/09/1991  40.00056.364 18 58.000  3 40.769

202410007443 2424270010 MEGHNA  CHATTERJI SUROJIT  CHATTERJI Female General 65.714 70.00025/07/1990  39.00077.143 18 57.000  4 66.000

202410007805 2424270014 SHIVA  MISHRA RAM PRAKASH MISHRA Female General 56.500 68.00004/03/1991  40.00064.300 17 57.000  5 50.400

202410002971 2424270009 MALYAVIKA  CHAUHAN RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 72.833 82.00001/07/1999  42.00067.667 8 50.000  6 55.750

202410011474 2424270012 NITIN  SINGH MANOJ  SINGH Male General 71.333 80.60020/12/1994  43.00071.100 6 49.000  7 60.333

202410001366 2424270017 VINOD KUMAR SINGH LATE MUNESHWAR  SINGH Male General 77.000 67.00015/09/1958  42.00055.222 6 48.000  8 57.750

202410007355 2424270001 AASTHA  DIXIT SURESH  DIXIT Female General 86.000 57.80007/07/2002  40.00080.000 6 46.000  9 171.611

202410006119 2424270015 SHREYA SINGH CHANDEL RANDHEER SINGH CHANDEL Female General 71.333 63.00019/02/1999  35.00069.524 9 44.000  10 51.500

202410000624 2424270006 ARCHNA  PATEL YASHWANT  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.800 59.11106/07/1988  35.00065.619 8 43.000  11 OBC-157.550

202410003689 2424270003 ALOK KUMAR YADAV RAJESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 80.60014/03/1998  34.00065.800 6 40.000  12 OBC-250.688

202410000608 2424270002 ADITI  SINGH RAM JANAM SINGH Female General 49.833 69.80003/03/1994  36.00063.000 36.00069.500
Absent in Interview

202410006268 2424270007 AROHI  SANYAL INDRANEEL  SANYAL Female General 72.000 83.00007/09/2000  44.00077.000 44.00057.000
Absent in Interview

202410007062 2424270004 ANKITA  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.333 68.40010/03/2001  29.00070.000 29.00055.407 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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